MEETING DATES 2023

Annual Parish Meeting – 7.00pm start

13th March 2023 – Belbroughton Recreation Ground

Full Council – 7.00pm start

Monday 9th January 2023 – Belbroughton Recreation Ground

Monday 6th February 2023 – Fairfield First School

Monday 6th March 2023 – Belbroughton Recreation Ground

Monday 3rd April 2023 – Fairfield First School

Monday 15th May 2023 – Belbroughton Recreation Ground (Moved due to Kings Coronation and Elections)

Monday 26th June – Fairfield First School

Monday 4th September 2023 – Fairfield First School

Monday 2nd October 2023 – Belbroughton Recreation Ground

Monday 6th November 2023 – Fairfield First School

Monday 4th December 2023 – Belbroughton Recreation Ground

Planning and Finance – VIA Zoom, Planning at 7.00pm followed by Finance at 7.30pm

16th January 2023				20th February 2023

20th March 2023				17th April 2023

22nd May 2023 				19th June 2023

17th July 2023				18th September 2023

16th October 2023				20th November 2023

11th December 2023
